
43

7

15

14

13

10

35

5

18 20

6

6

12

7

13

5

11

20 10

11

62

Charlottenburg

Wilmersdorf

Friedrichshain

Kreuzberg Lichtenberg

Hohenschönhausen

Marzahn Hellersdorf

Wedding

Tiergarten Mitte

Pankow

Prenzlauer Berg

Weissensee

Neukölln

Reinickendorf

Tempelhof

Schöneberg

Treptow
Köpenick

Spandau

Steglitz
Zehlendorf

19

Insgesamt 309 rassistische, extrem rechte und 
antisemitische Angri�e in Berlin im Jahr 2018
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